Cod columbofil :
Latitudine :

Semnaturi:

4 BENZING Live/

0l.birzai

Ceas Atomic : 30.07.2025
Ceas Porumbei : 30.07.2025
Sincronizare : 30.07.2025
imbarcati: 31

2021320M
1008699F
2014853F
1008431F
2014881F
1008442M
1008478M
1130111M
1008679M
1008410M
1008483M
2021337M
1008411M
1008417M
1258571F
1008425F
1008421F
1130136F
2021321F
1130120F
1008412F
2014845F
1008462F
1130104F
2014842F
1008667F
1008481F
1008426F
1008669F
1008677F
0691168F

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-1.17
Antena Club

BENZING M3 - BENZING Live!

747
47°

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

:16 GPS
:16 40
:16 GPS +3h

| Imbarcare
|Data Ora

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DBOEB4FA
| DBOEBS1F
| DBO53CD5
| DBOEB50C
| DBO53C9B
| DB134BE4
| DBOEB4FC
| DBO53C8C
|DB134B93
| DB134BCC
| DB134BC5
| DB134BBA
| DBOEB4F4
| DBOEB4CF
| DBOEB4ED
| DBOEB4CB
| DBOEB4FD
| DBO53CAE
| DBOEB4DD
| DA49AT13
| DB134BB2
| DBO53CD3
| DB134B9SB
| DBO53CB6
| DA49A634
| DBOEB4D4
| DBOEB4C4
| DBOEB510
| DBOEB4EB
| DBOEB4DA
| DA49ABB3

Comisia control

Cod concurs:
Benzing 48901624 SW-4.6 HW-4.2

s 2025 Q45821

Loc lansare

Columbofil
Longitudine

Tampau Marian

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:

Autorizare: 90001F38


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/105164_1753893798.pdf

